AFC
U-16

CHAMPIONSHIP
BAHRAIN 2020

Match Schedule

Group A Group B Group C Group D
1 Bahrain 1 Tajikistan 1 Korea Republic 1 Japan
2 DPR Korea 2 Oman 2 Australia 2 Indonesia
3 Islamic Republic of Iran 3 Yemen 3 India 3 Saudi Arabia
4 Qatar 4 United Arab Emirates 4 Uzbekistan 4 China PR
1 Bahrain VS Qatar TBC TBC, Bahrain
Wednesday, November 25, 2020
2 DPR Korea Vs Islamic Republic of Iran ~ TBC TBC, Bahrain
3 Tajikistan VS United Arab Emirates TBC TBC, Bahrain
4 Oman VS Yemen TBC TBC, Bahrain
Thursday, November 26, 2020
5 Korea Republic VS Uzbekistan TBC TBC, Bahrain
6 Australia VS India TBC TBC, Bahrain
7 Japan Vs China PR TBC TBC, Bahrain
Friday, November 27, 2020
8 Indonesia VS Saudi Arabia TBC TBC, Bahrain
9 Qatar S DPR Korea TBC TBC, Bahrain
Saturday, November 28, 2020
10 Islamic Republic of Iran VS Bahrain TBC TBC, Bahrain
(0] q
= 11 United Arab Emirates Vs Oman TBC TBC, Bahrain
(2_ 12 Yemen S Tajikistan TBC TBC, Bahrain
2 Sunday, November 29, 2020 :
) 13 Uzbekistan VS Australia TBC TBC, Bahrain
14 India Vs Korea Republic TBC TBC, Bahrain
15 China PR VS Indonesia TBC TBC, Bahrain
Monday, November 30, 2020
16 Saudi Arabia Vs Japan TBC TBC, Bahrain
17 Bahrain VS DPR Korea TBC TBC, Bahrain
Tuesday, December 1, 2020
18 Islamic Republic of Iran VS Qatar TBC TBC, Bahrain
19 Tajikistan VS Oman TBC TBC, Bahrain
20 Yemen VS United Arab Emirates TBC TBC, Bahrain
Wednesday, December 2, 2020
21 Korea Republic Vs Australia TBC TBC, Bahrain
22 India VS Uzbekistan TBC TBC, Bahrain
23 Japan VS Indonesia TBC TBC, Bahrain
Thursday, December 3, 2020
24 Saudi Arabia VS China PR TBC TBC, Bahrain
0 25 Winner A VS Runners-up B TBC TBC, Bahrain
= Saturday, December 5, 2020
i 26 Winner B Vs Runners-up A TBC TBC, Bahrain
% 27 Winner C Vs Runners-up D TBC TBC, Bahrain
= Sunday, December 6, 2020
o 28 Winner D VS Runners-up C TBC TBC, Bahrain
(2]
§ 29 Winner Match 25 Vs Winner Match 27 TBC TBC, Bahrain
E Wednesday, December 9, 2020
IS .
= 30 Winner Match 26 Vs Winner Match 28 TBC TBC, Bahrain
Saturday, December 12, 2020 31 Winner Match 29 Vs Winner Match 30 TBC TBC, Bahrain
L

* AFC is currently seeking approval from the AFC Competitions Committee on the new competition dates as stated in this schedule.

OFFICIAL SPONSORS

o i [ [ = e TOVOTA

OFFICIAL SUPPORTERS

= o
BAE$REA = FamilyMart TG . %t,eﬂg N’ko Sharaf iDG cn

TS 222

Asian Football Confederation Tel: +603 8994 3388
AFC House, Jalan 1/155B, Bukit Jalil 57000, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia Fax: + 603 8994 2689

the-AFC.com



